
217,00

234,00
15

20
6,6÷6,9 9900

250

250
6,4 13

2÷10

2÷16
12500

2.000

2.000

1136415Mb

6420Mb

RivettO stRUttURAle UnibOlt in ACCiAiO ZinCAtO testA CilindRiCA

ROUnd HeAd ZinC PlAted steel UnibOlt Rivet

UnibOlt blindniet AUs veRZinKteM stAHl Mit FlACHKOPF  

L

D

d

29

€ per

1.000

152,00

164,00

10,5

14
4,9÷5,1 5100

500

500

d
mm

l
mm

d
mm mm

Cod. Art.

item code
mm n n

4,8 10
1,6÷6-7

1,6÷11
6400

4.000

4.000

1134810Mb

4814Mb

RivettO stRUttURAle UnibOlt in ACCiAiO ZinCAtO testA svAsAtA

COUnteRsUnK HeAd ZinC PlAted steel stRUCtURAl Rivet

stRUKteRelleR blindniet AUs veRZinKteM stAHl Mit senKKOPF

L

D

d

€ per

1.000

174,00

189,00

12

16
4,9-5,1 5100

500

500

d
mm

l
mm

d
mm mm

Cod. Art.

item code
mm n n

4,8 8,5
3-8

3-12
6400

4.000

4.000

1134812Mbts

1134816Mbts

250,0017 6,6-7 9900 2506,4 10 3-12 12500 2.000 1136417Mbts

 

Acciaio zincato

Zinc plated steel 

Stahl Verzinkt

Acciaio zincato

Zinc plated steel 

Stahl Verzinkt

 
�

Acciaio zincato

Zinc plated steel 

Stahl Verzinkt  

Acciaio zincato

Zinc plated steel 

Stahl Verzinkt

*A richiesta possiamo fornire rivetti in acciaio inox


